H-MOSS® Occupancy Sensors
OPTIMYZER™ - Fluorescent High Bay Occupancy Sensor
Updated with Enhanced Capabilities
Multi-Voltage • Photocell • Low Temperature
The H-MOSS OPTIMYZER™ Fluorescent High Bay Occupancy Sensor
utilizes highly advanced and accurate passive infrared (PIR) sensor technology
for long range occupancy detection and enhanced false trip immunity. It is

Coverage Pattern
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
OPTIMYZER™ Ordering Information
Standard
Description Voltage Catalog Number
PIR Sensor, 1 Relay 120-347V AC HMHB21U
PIR Sensor, 2 Relays 120-347V AC HMHB22U
PIR Sensor, 1 Double Pole Relay 208, 240V AC HMHB23A
PIR Sensor, 1 Double Pole Relay 480V AC HMHB23B
PIR Sensor 24V DC HMHB2LV*
Daylight Harvesting (With Photocells)
Description Voltage Catalog Number
PIR Sensor, 1 Relay with Photocell 120-347V AC HMHB21UP
PIR Sensor, 2 Relays with Photocell 120-347V AC HMHB22UP
PIR Sensor, 1 Double Pole Relay with Photocell 208, 240V AC HMHB23AP
PIR Sensor, 1 Double Pole Relay with Photocell 480V AC HMHB23BP
PIR Sensor with Photocell 24V DC HMHB2LVP*
Low Temperature (-40°F, -40°C Min)
Description Voltage Catalog Number
PIR Sensor, Low Temperature, 1 Relay No Photocell 120-347V AC HMHB21UC
PIR Sensor, Low Temperature, 1 Relay with Photocell 120-347V AC HMHB21UPC
PIR Sensor, Low Temperature, 2 Relays 120-347V AC HMHB22UC
PIR Sensor, Low Temperature, 2 Relays with Photocell 120-347V AC HMHB22UPC
PIR Sensor, Low Temperature, 1 Double Pole Relay 208, 240V AC HMHB23AC
PIR Sensor, Low Temp., 1 Double Pole Relay with Photocell 208, 240V AC HMHB23APC
PIR Sensor, Low Temperature, 1 Double Pole Relay 480V AC HMHB23BC
PIR Sensor, Low Temp., 1 Double Pole Relay with Photocell 480V AC HMHB23BPC
PIR Sensor, Low Temperature 24V DC HMHB2LVC*
PIR Sensor, Low Temperature, with Photocell 24V DC HMHB2LVPC*
*  For use with a CU series control unit: CU300A (120/277V AC, 50/60 Hz),
CU300AU (120/277V AC, 50/60 Hz manufactured in the U.S.A.)